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Půdorys 1.NP
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101
Prostor schodiště

9,72 m2

100
Vstup

7,56 m2

102
Zádveří
4,80 m2

103
Kuchyňský kout

4,20 m2

104
Obývací pokoj

23,03 m2

105
Koupelna
4,68 m2

106
Pokoj

7,54 m2

107
Společný prostor

16,63 m2

108
Technická místnost

4,00 m2
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Tabulka místností 1.NP

Bytová jednotka 1

Společné prostory

Č.M.

102
103
104
105
106

100
101
107
108

Název místnosti

Zádveří
Kuchyňský kout
Obývací pokoj
Koupelna
Pokoj

Vstup
Prostor schodiště
Společný prostor
Technická místnost

Plocha (m2)

4,80
4,20
23,03
4,68
7,54

44,25 m²

7,96
9,72
16,63
4,25

38,57 m²
82,82 m²
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